Pryda Timber Connectors
High Capacity Product Guide
A complete guide to the design, specification and
installation of Pryda High Capacity Products
March 2014
PRYDA HIGH CAPACITY PRODUCT GUIDE – MARCH 2014 3
Pryda High Capacity
Product Guide

Design Capacities – Wind Uplift
Limit State Design capacities (ΦNj) for Pryda Standard Post
Anchors resisting wind uplift loads are as follows:
Specification
The general specification for Pryda Post Anchors is:
Steel: Hot dip galvanised
Sizes: To suit most widths of timber posts.  A
variety of stirrup lengths – see in the table
below
Application Wet or dry concrete fixing.
High Wind Post Anchors – Hot Dipped Galvanised
5mm Steel
Standard
Product Code
Article & Size Packed
PSQ30090/12 300x50mm-90mm post 6
PSQ300100/12 300x50mm-100mm post 6
PSQ45090/12 450x50mm-90mm post 6
PSQ450100/12 450x50mm-100mm post 6
PSQ60090/12 600x50mm-90mm post 6
PSQ600100/12 600x50mm-100mm post 6
PRYDA TIMBER CONNECTORS
High Capacity Product Guide
PRYDA HIGH CAPACITY PRODUCT GUIDE – MARCH 2014 17
75mm
clearance
PSQ600125/12 600x50mm-125mm post 6
PSQ600150/12 600x50mm-150mm post 6
Engineered for high wind areas, including tropical regions.
The U shape base is designed for maximum hold-down in
concrete.
See AS 1684 Part 3- Table 9.20 (j) reinforcing rod install over